2006-00179-5 19-122
RG N'A;Cde,;iqour}sqﬁé{q :gﬁé File no./ No. de dossier FI?:rr:i(/a Title / Titre Date 1 Date 2

RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-001 4 EI-”E\II\A]’E\IFEA?_L INSTITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - 1985-01-01 | 1985-06-30
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-001 4 (FSISNAENSXT_L INSTITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - 1985-01-01 | 1985-06-30
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-002 1 Elé\l\églL%ﬁkﬂg\:\ls_lTlTUﬂONs - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1900-01-02 | 1985-02-16
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-002 1 EIEN\'/ASL%ﬁkAg\IS_I-_”TUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1900-01-02 | 1985-02-16
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-002 2 EIEI\I\'/ASLCOI'SkAIé\:\IS_:—ITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-02-17 | 1985-03-25
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-002 2 EIEN\'/ASL%ékAg\IS_I-_”TUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-02-17 | 1985-03-25
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-002 3 EIEN\'/ASL%ékAENS_:ITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-03-26 | 1985-05-13
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 1 P_CMD 6350-002 3 EIEI\I\'/A‘SL%ékAg\IS_I-_”TUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-03-26 | 1985-05-13
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 2 P_CMD 6350-002 4 EIEI\I\'/ASLCOIﬁkAIé\:\ISTTITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-05-14 | 1985-06-30
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 2 P_CMD 6350-002 4 EIEN\'/A‘SL%ékAIé\:\IS_ITlTUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-05-14 | 1985-06-30
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 2 P_CMD 6350-002 5 EIEI\I\'/AI'E\ILCOIﬁkA:'E\:\ISTTITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-07-01 | 1985-08-01

2021-07-22 19-122_3634882_open 1/11



2006-00179-5 19-122
RG N'A;Cde,;iqour}sqﬁé{q :gﬁé File no./ No. de dossier FI?:rr:i(/a Title / Titre Date 1 Date 2
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 2 P_CMD 6350-002 5 Elé\l\églL%ﬁkﬂg\:\ls_lTlTUﬂONs - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-07-01 | 1985-08-01
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 2 P_CMD 6350-002 6 EIEN\'/ASL%QIKAE\II\ISPTUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-02 | 1985-08-08
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 2 P_CMD 6350-002 7 Elé\l\églL%ﬁkﬂg\:\ls_lTlTUﬂONs - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-09 | 1985-08-13
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 2 P_CMD 6350-002 7 EIEN\'/ASL%ﬁkAg\IS_I-_”TUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-09 | 1985-08-13
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 8 EIEI\I\'/ASLCOI'SkAIé\:\IS_:—ITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-14 | 1985-08-14
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 8 EIEN\'/ASL%ékAg\IS_I-_”TUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-14 | 1985-08-14
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 9 EIEN\'/ASL%ékAENS_:ITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-15 | 1985-08-16
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 9 EIEI\I\'/A‘SL%ékAg\IS_I-_”TUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-15 | 1985-08-16
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 10 EIEI\I\'/ASLCOIﬁkAIé\:\ISTTITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-17 | 1985-08-26
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 10 EIEN\'/A‘SL%ékAIé\:\IS_ITlTUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-17 | 1985-08-26
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 11 EIEI\I\'/AI'E\ILCOIﬁkA:'E\:\ISTTITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-27 | 1985-09-05
2021-07-22 19-122_3634882_open 2/11



2006-00179-5 19-122
RG N'A;Cde,;iqour}sqﬁé{q :gﬁé File no./ No. de dossier FI?:rr:i(/a Title / Titre Date 1 Date 2

RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 11 Elé\l\églL%ﬁkﬂg\:\ls_lTlTUﬂONs - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-08-27 | 1985-09-05
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 12 EIEN\'/ASL%QIKAE\II\ISPTUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-09-06 | 1985-09-17
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 12 Elé\l\églL%ﬁkﬂg\:\ls_lTlTUﬂONs - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-09-06 | 1985-09-17
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 13 EIEN\'/ASL%QIKAEI\IS_PTUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-09-18 | 1985-10-15
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 3 P_CMD 6350-002 13 EIEI\I\'/ASLCOI'SkAIé\:\IS_:—ITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-09-18 | 1985-10-15
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 4 P_CMD 6350-002 14 EIEN\'/ASL%QIKAEI\IS_PTUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-10-16 | 1985-11-04
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 4 P_CMD 6350-002 15 EIEN\'/ASL%ékAENS_:ITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-11-05 | 1985-11-08
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 4 P_CMD 6350-002 16 EIEI\I\'/A‘SL%ékAg\IS_I-_”TUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-11-09 | 1985-11-21
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 4 P_CMD 6350-002 17 EIEI\I\'/ASLCOIﬁkAIé\:\ISTTITUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-11-22 | 1985-12-06
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 4 P_CMD 6350-002 17 EIEN\'/A‘SL%ékAIé\:\IS_ITlTUTIONS - GENERAL SERIES - POLICY 1985-11-22 | 1985-12-06
RG19 | 2006-00179-5 4 P_CMD 6350-016-005 1 E:;SASRC AI\'ITLPIS 3\1;:LLCJ:-II—AI\?I\I;?ELAGTEISEZAI\I/IESEI%FT&EGSS 1900-01-02 | 1985-11-30

2021-07-22 19-122_3634882_open 3/11



2006-00179-5 19-122
RG Acce'ssmnI no / BOE” File no./ No. de dossier Part./ Title / Titre Date 1 Date 2
No. d'acquisition | Boite Partie
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5560-001 4 CONSTITUTION OF CANADA - GENERAL SERIES - 1987-08-01 | 1990-10-31
GENERAL
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5560-001 4 CONSTITUTION OF CANADA - GENERAL SERIES - 1987-08-01 | 1990-10-31
- GENERAL
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5560-018 1 CONSTITUTION OF CANADA - GENERAL SERIES - 1987-08-01 | 1990-05-31
MEECH LAKE
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5560-018 1 CONSTITUTION OF CANADA - GENERAL SERIES - 1987-08-01 | 1990-05-31
- MEECH LAKE
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5560-018 2 CONSTITUTION OF CANADA - GENERAL SERIES - 1990-06-01 | 1990-06-25
- MEECH LAKE
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5560-018 2 CONSTITUTION OF CANADA - GENERAL SERIES - 1990-06-01 | 1990-06-25
- MEECH LAKE
FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS - REVENUE GUARANTEE -
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5673-007-S0252 2 PAYMENTS - SASKATCHEWAN 1980-04-01 | 1990-05-31
FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5694-000 1 PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1982 EQUALIZATION AND TAX| 1982-04-01 | 1985-03-21
COLLECTION - POLICY
FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5694-000 1 PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1982 EQUALIZATION AND TAX| 1982-04-01 | 1985-03-21
COLLECTION - POLICY
FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
RG19 2006-00179-5 5 P_FPR 5694-002 6 PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1982 EQUALIZATION AND TAX| 1984-07-01 | 1985-04-30
COLLECTION - POLICY DEVELOPMENT
2021-07-22 19-122 3634882_open 4/11
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RG
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No. d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./ No. de dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Date 1

Date 2

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5694-002

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1982 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - POLICY DEVELOPMENT

1984-07-01

1985-04-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-A0333-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ALBERTA - PAYMENTS

1989-08-01

1990-01-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-A0333-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ALBERTA - PAYMENTS

1990-02-01

1990-06-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-A0333-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ALBERTA - PAYMENTS

1990-07-01

1990-12-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-A0333-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ALBERTA - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1987-03-01

1990-10-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-A0333-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ALBERTA - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1987-03-01

1990-10-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-A0333-005

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ALBERTA - TAX CREDITS

1988-11-01

1990-02-28

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-B0862-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - BRITISH COLUMBIA - PAYMENTS

1990-01-01

1990-05-31

2021-07-22

19-122_3634882_open
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19-122

RG

Accession no. /
No. d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./ No. de dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Date 1

Date 2

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-B0862-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - BRITISH COLUMBIA - PAYMENTS

1990-06-01

1990-10-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-M0278-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - MANITOBA - PAYMENTS

1989-09-01

1990-01-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-M0278-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - MANITOBA - PAYMENTS

1990-02-01

1990-06-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-M0278-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - MANITOBA - PAYMENTS

1990-07-01

1990-10-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-M0278-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - MANITOBA - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1989-05-01

1990-12-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0533-001

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEW BRUNSWICK - GENERAL

1987-02-01

1990-01-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0533-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEW BRUNSWICK - PAYMENTS

1989-11-01

1990-03-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0533-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEW BRUNSWICK - PAYMENTS

1990-04-01

1990-07-31

2021-07-22

19-122_3634882_open
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2006-00179-5
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RG
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Box /
Boite

File no./ No. de dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Date 1

Date 2

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0533-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEW BRUNSWICK - PAYMENTS

1990-08-01

1990-12-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0543-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEWFOUNDLAND - PAYMENTS

1989-12-01

1990-03-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0543-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEWFOUNDLAND - PAYMENTS

1989-12-01

1990-03-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0543-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEWFOUNDLAND - PAYMENTS

1990-04-01

1990-07-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0543-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEWFOUNDLAND - PAYMENTS

1990-04-01

1990-07-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0543-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEWFOUNDLAND - PAYMENTS

1990-08-01

1990-10-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0543-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NEWFOUNDLAND - PAYMENTS

1990-08-01

1990-10-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0879-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NORTHWEST TERRITORIES -
PAYMENTS

1989-10-01

1990-03-31

2021-07-22

19-122_3634882_open
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2006-00179-5

19-122

RG

Accession no. /
No. d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./ No. de dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Date 1

Date 2

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0879-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NORTHWEST TERRITORIES -
PAYMENTS

1990-04-01

1990-07-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0879-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NORTHWEST TERRITORIES -
PAYMENTS

1990-08-01

1990-12-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0879-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NORTHWEST TERRITORIES - INCOME
TAX ACT AMENDMENTS

1988-01-01

1990-04-01

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0936-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NOVA SCOTIA - PAYMENTS

1989-09-01

1990-03-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0936-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NOVA SCOTIA - PAYMENTS

1990-04-01

1990-09-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-N0936-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - NOVA SCOTIA - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1987-05-01

1990-05-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-00059-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ONTARIO - PAYMENTS

1989-10-01

1990-03-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-0O0059-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ONTARIO - PAYMENTS

1990-04-01

1990-07-31

2021-07-22

19-122_3634882_open
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2006-00179-5

19-122

RG

Accession no. /
No. d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./ No. de dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Date 1

Date 2

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-00059-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ONTARIO - PAYMENTS

1990-08-01

1990-12-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-00059-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ONTARIO - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1989-10-01

1990-02-28

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-0O0059-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ONTARIO - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1989-10-01

1990-02-28

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-0O0059-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - ONTARIO - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1989-10-01

1990-02-28

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-P0955-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND - PAYMENTS

1989-08-01

1990-01-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-003-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - PAYMENTS - CALCULATIONS AND
ESTIMATES

1990-01-01

1990-04-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-003-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - PAYMENTS - CALCULATIONS AND
ESTIMATES

1990-01-01

1990-04-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-003-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - PAYMENTS - CALCULATIONS AND
ESTIMATES

1990-05-01

1990-09-30

2021-07-22

19-122_3634882_open
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2006-00179-5

19-122

RG

Accession no. /
No. d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./ No. de dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Date 1

Date 2

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-007

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - TAX CREDITS

1988-12-01

1990-03-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-009

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST)

1989-11-01

1990-01-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-009

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST)

1989-11-01

1990-01-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-P0955-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND - PAYMENTS

1990-02-01

1990-06-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-P0955-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND - PAYMENTS

1990-07-01

1990-12-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-Q0003-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - QUEBEC - PAYMENTS

1989-11-01

1990-07-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-Q0003-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - QUEBEC - PAYMENTS

1989-11-01

1990-07-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-S0252-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - SASKATCHEWAN - PAYMENTS

1989-09-01

1990-01-31

2021-07-22

19-122_3634882_open

10/11



2006-00179-5

19-122

RG

Accession no. /
No. d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./ No. de dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Date 1

Date 2

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-S0252-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - SASKATCHEWAN - PAYMENTS

1990-02-01

1990-06-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-S0252-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - SASKATCHEWAN - PAYMENTS

1990-07-01

1990-10-31

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-Y0095-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - YUKON TERRITORY - PAYMENTS

1989-12-01

1990-04-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-Y0095-003

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - YUKON TERRITORY - PAYMENTS

1990-05-01

1990-09-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-Y0095-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - YUKON TERRITORY - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1987-05-01

1990-09-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5696-Y0095-004

FISCAL ARRANGEMENTS AND ESTABLISHED
PROGRAMS FINANCING - 1987 EQUALIZATION AND TAX
COLLECTION - YUKON TERRITORY - INCOME TAX ACT
AMENDMENTS

1987-05-01

1990-09-30

RG19

2006-00179-5

P_FPR 5859-N0543-003

UNCONDITIONAL GRANTS AND TRANSFERS -
NEWFOUNDLAND - ADDITIONAL SUBSIDY UNDER
TERM 29

1978-03-01

1990-09-30

2021-07-22

19-122_3634882_open

11/11



